
John Arroyo, Assistant Professor
School of Planning, Public Policy and Management
jarroyo@uoregon.edu

Research Interests: Urban Planning and Design, Latina/o/x Studies, Race 
and Ethnicity, Migration, Transnational Processes, Environmental and 
Climate Justice, Community Development, Housing, Suburbs, Public 
Space, Arts and Culture, Historic Preservation, Qualitative Methods

Anne Brown, Assistant Professor
School of Planning, Public Policy and Management
abrown33@uoregon.edu

Research Interests: Equity, Transportation, Shared Mobility, Travel 
Behavior

Ryan Cabinte, Instructor
Program Manager, Center for Sustainable Business Practices
Lundquist College of Business
rcabinte@uoregon.edu

Virginia Cartwright, Associate Professor
Department of Architecture
Director, UO Baker Lighting Lab
vcart@uoregon.edu

Sarah Adams-Schoen, Assistant Professor
School of Law
saschoen@uoregon.edu

Research Interests: Land Use Law, Climate Change Law and Policy, 
Coastal Resilience, Planning and Zoning in the Coastal Zone, Climate 
Hazard Mitigation, Ocean and Coastal Law, Wildfire Planning, Sustainable 
Development, State and Local Government Law



Evan Kristof, Senior Instructor
Portland State University
ekristof@pdx.edu

Research Interest and Expertise: Bridge Engineering

Nick Kohler, Senior Instructor
Department of Geography
nicholas@uoregon.edu

Research Interests: GIScience, Remote Sensing, Cartography, Human-
Environmental relations, Geography of Adventure

Andrew DeVigal, Professor of Practice
Chair, Journalism Innovation and Civic Engagement
School of Journalism and Communication
adevigal@uoregon.edu

Research Interests: Digital media strategy, idea synthesizing, 
multimedia, new approaches to interactive storytelling, interdisciplinary 
storytelling, and audience empowerment

Yekang Ko, Assistant Professor
Program Director, APRU Sustainable Cities and Landscapes Hub
Department of Landscape Architecture
yekangko@uoregon.edu

Research Interests: Urban sustainability, energy landscapes, green 
infrastructure planning, climate-responsive urban design, and climate 
change planning

Kaarin Knudson, Instructor
College of Design
kknudso2@uoregon.edu



Maya Lazaro, Education Program Assistant
Production Manager, OR Media
School of Journalism and Communication
mlazaro@uoregon.edu

Rebecca Lewis, Associate Professor
School of Planning, Public Policy, and Management
rlewis9@uoregon.edu

Research Interests: Land Use Policy, Growth Management, Urban Form, 
Housing Affordability in Rural Oregon, Transportation Planning and 
Finance

Richard Margerum, Professor
Director, School of Planning, Public Policy and Management
rdm@uoregon.edu

Research Interests: Collaborative Governance, Environmental Planning 
and Policy, Watershed Management

Nico Larco, Professor
Director, Urbanism Next Center
Co-Director, Sustainable Cities Institute
School of Architecture
nlarco@uoregon.edu

Research Interests: Urban Design, urbanism, autonomous vehicles, 
commerce, sharing economy, Urbanism Next, and sustainability

Saurabh Lall, Assistant Professor
School of Planning, Public Policy and Management
slall@uoregon.edu

Research Interests: Social Entrepreneurship, Entrepreneurial 
Ecosystems, Entrepreneurial Accelerators, Philanthropy, Evaluation, 
Impact Investing



Bob Parker, Instructor
Director, Institute for Policy and Research Engagment
School of Planning, Public Policy and Management
rgp@uoregon.edu

Research Interests: Land-Use and Community Development, Economic 
Development, Parks and Natural Resources, Transportation, Survey 
Analysis, Public Involvement

Dean Mundy, Associate Professor
School of Journalism and Communication
dmundy@uoregon.edu

Research Interests: Public Relations, Diversity and Inclusion, 
LGBTQ Advocacy, Social Movements, Media Framing

Solmaz Mohammadzadeh Kive, Assistant Professor
School of Architecture & Environment
skive@uoregon.edu

Research Interests: History and Theory of Architecture

Jerolim Mladinov, Professor of Practice
School of Architecture & Environment
jerolimm@uoregon.edu

Dyana Mason, Associate Professor
School of Planning, Public Policy and Management
dmason@uoregon.edu

Research Interests: Nonprofit Management and Governance, 
Fundraising, Advocacy



Marc Schlossberg, Professor
Co-Director, Sustainable Cities Institute
School of Planning, Public Policy and Management
schlossb@uoregon.edu

Research Interests: Sustainability, Transportation, Social Change

Joshua Skov, Senior Instructor
Center for Sustainable Business Practices
Lundquist College of Business
jskov@uoregon.edu

Gerard Sandoval, Associate Professor
School of Planning, Public Policy and Management
Indigenous, Race, and Ethnic Studies
gsando@uoregon.edu

Research Interests: Community Development, Urban Planning 
and Migration, Neighborhood Revitalization

Rob Ribe, Professor
Director, Master of Landscape Architecture Program
Department of Landscape Architecture
rribe@uoregon.edu

Alexandra Rempel, Assistant Professor
Environmental Studies Program
arempel@uoregon.edu

Research Interests: Passive solar heating, heating storage using mass 
and materials, passive cooling and controlling, and environmental 
efficiency



Daisy-O’lice Williams, Associate Professor
School of Architecture and Environment
daisyoli@uoregon.edu

Yizhao Yang, Associate Professor
School of Planning, Public Policy and Management
yizhao@uoregon.edu


